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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

H H N
6° Etapa 4° Prova 04/12/2022 15:17
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:15:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 15:17:50.520 1:47.370 40.566 44.417 22,387 189,5
2 15:19:37.959 1:47.439 40.483 44.499 22.457 195,3
3 15:21:25.265 1:47.306 40.303 44.479 22.524 196,4
4 15:23:12.418 1:47.153 40.207 44,506 22.440 196,7
5 15:24:59.503 1:47.085 40.301 44.351 22.433 196,0
6 15:26:47.045 1:47.542 40.540 44.410 22.592 196,0
7 15:28:34.374 1:47.329 40.264 44.557 22.508 196,4
8 15:30:21.564 1:47.190 40.185 44.485 22.520 196,7
9 15:32:08.829 1:47.265 40.377 44,418 22.470 196,4
10 15:33:57.233 1:48.404 40.275 44.821 23.308 196,7
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 15:17:51.350 1:47.915 40.685 44.674 22.556 190,8
2 15:19:38.851 1:47.501 40.371 44,556 22.574 197,1
3 15:21:26.276 1:47.425 40.262 44.554 22.609 197,1
4 15:23:13.671 1:47.395 40.288 44.615 22.492 196,4
5 15:25:01.001 1:47.330 40.196 44.621 22.513 196,4
6 15:26:48.201 1:47.200 40.078 44.672 22.450 196,0
7 15:28:35.654 1:47.453 40.215 44.674 22.564 196,4
8 15:30:23.458 1:47.804 40.305 44.857 22.642 196,4
9 15:32:11.363 1:47.905 40.233 45.136 22.536 195,7
10 15:33:59.323 1:47.960 40.475 44.887 22.598 195,7
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 15:17:53.211 1:49.341 41.453 45.293 22.595 189,5
2 15:19:41.184 1:47.973 40.567 44.948 22.458 198,5
3 15:21:29.016 1:47.832 40.274 44,961 22.597 198,2
4 15:23:16.439 1:47.423 40.180 44.819 22.424 194,6
5 15:25:04.149 1:47.710 40.463 44.739 22.508 195,3
6 15:26:52.118 1:47.969 40.258 44.892 22.819 193,9
7 15:28:40.092 1:47.974 40.436 44.816 22.722 193,5
8 15:30:27.576 1:47.484 40.416 44.505 22.563 194,6
9 15:32:15.059 1:47.483 40.355 44.642 22.486 193,5
10 15:34:02.896 1:47.837 40.192 45.092 22.553 194,9
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 15:17:55.537 1:51.300 42.450 45.597 23.253 193,5
2 15:19:45.333 1:49.796 41.734 44.970 23.092 191,5
3 15:21:33.495 1:48.162 41.136 44.628 22.398 196,0
4 15:23:21.006 1:47.511 40.406 44.762 22.343 196,7
5 15:25:08.394 1:47.388 40.357 44.596 22.435 197,8
6 15:26:56.343 1:47.949 40.803 44.590 22.556 197,4
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

H H N
6° Etapa 4° Prova 04/12/2022 15:17
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:15:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 15:28:43.716 1:47.373 40.223 44,708 22.442 196,0
8 15:30:30.903 1:47.187 40.226 44.531 22.430 197,4
9 15:32:18.555 1:47.652 40.205 44.916 22.531 199,3
10 15:34:06.613 1:48.058 40.479 45.062 22.517 196,4
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 15:17:53.857 1:49.829 41.920 45.143 22.766 185,9
2 15:19:42.461 1:48.604 40.716 45.048 22.840 196,0
3 15:21:31.115 1:48.654 40.856 45.133 22.665 194,2
4 15:23:19.609 1:48.494 40.694 45.127 22.673 193,9
5 15:25:08.277 1:48.668 41.034 44.996 22.638 194,9
6 15:26:57.434 1:49.157 41.628 44.884 22.645 194,6
7 15:28:46.037 1:48.603 40.809 45.065 22.729 195,7
8 15:30:35.381 1:49.344 41.042 45.499 22.803 195,7
9 15:32:24.761 1:49.380 41.221 45.177 22.982 192,9
10 15:34:13.806 1:49.045 41.071 45.207 22.767 193,5
(111) Leo Rufino
1 15:17:55.498 1:51.488 42.199 45.958 23.331 191,5
2 15:19:45.217 1:49.719 41.478 45.099 23.142 192,5
3 15:21:34.702 1:49.485 41.561 45.125 22.799 190,5
4 15:23:23.531 1:48.829 40.797 45.148 22.884 196,0
5 15:25:12.665 1:49.134 41.140 45.094 22.900 194,2
6 15:27:01.640 1:48.975 40.822 45.291 22.862 192,9
7 15:28:50.752 1:49.112 40.930 45.327 22.855 193,2
8 15:30:39.621 1:48.869 40.771 45.219 22.879 193,2
9 15:32:28.730 1:49.109 40.767 45.460 22.882 193,2
10 15:34:17.425 1:48.695 40.714 45.139 22.842 192,9
(45) Jr. Helte
1 15:17:56.652 1:51.114 42.445 45.769 22.900 190,8
2 15:19:46.079 1:49.427 41.104 45.451 22.872 196,7
3 15:21:36.842 1:50.763 41.341 46.397 23.025 196,7
4 15:23:27.385 1:50.543 41.605 45.926 23.012 197,8
5 15:25:17.344 1:49.959 41.372 45.782 22.805 194,2
6 15:27:07.027 1:49.683 41.066 45.752 22.865 193,5
7 15:28:57.014 1:49.987 40.810 46.252 22.925 193,2
8 15:30:47.482 1:50.468 41.295 46.049 23.124 193,5
9 15:32:37.559 1:50.077 41.173 45.903 23.001 192,2
10 15:34:29.591 1:52.032 40.772 47.686 23.574 193,2
(36) Igor Taques
1 15:17:57.662 1:52.616 43.270 46.490 22.856 189,8
2 15:19:47.506 1:49.844 41.150 45.708 22.986 193,9
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro Goiania - Misto 3,835 km ..;.;.
6° Etapa 4° Prova 04/12/2022 15:17
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:15:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 15:21:37.524 1:50.018 41.167 45.925 22.926 194,6
4 15:23:28.741 1:51.217 41.637 46.009 23.571 196,0
5 15:25:19.389 1:50.648 41.400 46.313 22.935 192,5
6 15:27:09.996 1:50.607 41.149 46.378 23.080 192,2
7 15:29:01.139 1:51.143 41.039 46.976 23.128 191,2
8 15:30:51.719 1:50.580 41.150 46.295 23.135 191,2
9 15:32:42.710 1:50.991 41.412 46.206 23.373 190,5
10 15:34:33.452 1:50.742 41.520 46.047 23.175 190,8

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 15:17:52.633 1:48.764 41.249 44.923 22.592 192,2
2 15:19:40.654 1:48.021 40.625 44.849 22.547 194,6
3 15:21:29.452 1:48.798 41.348 44.862 22.588 193,5
4 15:23:17.504 1:48.052 40.495 44.988 22.569 197,8
5 15:25:05.568 1:48.064 40.668 44.795 22.601 195,7
6 15:26:54.004 1:48.436 40.688 45.143 22.605 193,9
7 15:28:42.396 1:48.392 40.582 45.023 22.787 193,5
8 15:30:30.200 1:47.804 40.435 44.781 22.588 193,9
9 15:32:19.279 1:49.079 41.181 45.212 22.686 193,9

(37) Raphael Teixeira

1 15:17:55.358 1:51.016 42.092 45.605 23.319 190,1
2 15:19:46.476 1:51.118 42.745 45.542 22.831 192,9
3 15:21:36.082 1:49.606 41.167 45.525 22.914 194,2

(1) R. Santos

1 15:18:00.332 1:54.651 43.751 47.010 23.890 177,9
2 15:19:54.660 1:54.328 43.188 47.362 23.778 180,9
3 15:21:47.916 1:53.256 42,580 46.874 23.802 181,2
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final Lapchart

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

6° Etapa 4° Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:15:58

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

04/12/2022 15:17 .
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Competitors

Guilherme Sirtoli (65)
Juninho Berlanda (17)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Francisco Meirelles (299)
Leo Rufino (111)
Higor Hoffmann (2)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
Raphael Teixeira (37)
Igor Taques (36)

Jr. Helte (45)

R. Santos (1)

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
2 17 117 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
3 16 16 16 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299
4 299 299 299 16 16 16 16 16 16 199 199
5 111 2 2 2 2 2 199 199 199 16 2
6 2 37 111 199 199 199 2 2 2 2 111
7 199 111 199 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 45
8 37 199 45 37 45 45 45 45 45 45 36
9 36 45 37 45 36 36 36 36 36 36
10 45 36 36 36
11 1 1 1 1
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